
Stephanie Moreno 
Bee County Judge 

Kenneth Haggars,' 

Attes 
Mirella Escamilla Davis, County Clerk 

Bee County Holiday Schedule 
Fiscal Year 2018-2019 

Memorial Day 

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Birthday Day 

Monday, November 12, 2018 

1/2  Day (1:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.) Wednesday, November 21, 2018 
Thursday, November 22, 2018 
Friday, November 23, 2018 

Monday, December 24, 2018 
Tuesday, December 25, 2018 
Wednesday, December 26, 2018 

1/2  Day (1:00 p.m. — 5:00p.m) Monday, December 31, 2018 
Tuesday, January 1, 2019 

Monday, January 21, 2019 

Monday, February 18, 2019 

Friday, April 19, 2019 
Monday, April 22, 2019 

Monday, May 27, 2019 

Thursday, July 4, 2019 

Monday, September 2, 2019 

Every full-time county employee is granted a day off within the 
same month of his/her birthday subject to Elected Official and/or 
Department Head approval. 

Veterans Day 

Thanksgiving Day 

Christmas 

New Year's Day 

Martin Luther King Day 

Presidents' Day 

Easter 

Passed and approved this   g day of er , 2018. 

   ***

***Bee County Elections Administrator's Office to take Veterans' Day on Monday, November 19, 2018, due to the November 6, 2018, 
    General Election.


